

Bid Number: 18-003 Bid Issue: Dec 20, 2017

Bid Opening: January 18, 2018

Project Title: CPAC Variable Frequency Drives

Department: Parks

Addenda: January 12, 2018

BIDDER	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE	CONTACT INFORMATION		
Spear Corporation	\$58,907 (Sum of Detail line items = \$27,835)	Charlie Bartlett 12966 N. CR50W Roachdale, IN 46172 P: 678-427-7343/F: 765-522-1702 Email: cbartlett@spearcorp.com		
DavCom Electric, Inc.	\$38,993.00	Dave Schmidt 8741 Robinhood Drive Orland Park, IL 60462 P: 708-444-2056/F: 708-444-2057 Email: dave.s@davcomelectric.com		
Robe, Inc.	\$48,690.00	Declan Mulcrone 6150 N. Northwest Highway Chicago, IL 60631 P: 773-775-8900/F: 773-775-8910 Email: declan@robeinc.com		
Illinois Pump	\$39,786.00	Jim Shanley 1801 Winnetka Circle Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 P:847-368-7867/F:847-368-7868 Email: jim@illinoispump.com		
All Tech Energy, Inc.	\$44,518.03	Tom Heskin 1000 E. State Parkway, Suite C Schaumburg, IL 60173 P:847-882-0500 X103/F:847-882-0800 Email: theskin@alltechenergy.com		

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park

Village of Orland Park Bid Responsiveness Check

Bid #: 18-003

Project Title: CPAC Variable Frequency Drives

Bid Requirement	Spear Corp	DavCom Electric	Robe, Inc	Illinois Pump, Inc	All Tech Energy, Inc.	
Submitted threer (3) sealed hardcopies of the bid	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$		$\sqrt{}$	
Submitted a completed Bidder Summary Sheet	v1	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	v2	$\sqrt{}$	
Submitted a completed Affidavit of Compliance	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	
Submitted three (3) references		$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	
Submitted signed Insurance Requirements form		$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	v3	$\sqrt{}$	
Acknowledged Addendum No. 1 issued January 12, 2018				V	V	
Proposed amount	v1	\$38,993.00	\$48,690.00	\$39,786.00	\$44,518.03	

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates a variance that will be explained below.

- v1 Line item detail does not sum to grand total as written on bidder summary sheet (detail = \$27,835, Grand Total = \$58,907) disqualified per KTJ
- v2 Submitted exceptions which may alter their proposed amount.
- v3 insurance does not include waivers of subrogation would be an additional charge.

Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park